
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DQ 
DQ 
DQ 
DQ 
DQ 

No. 
54 

880 
56 
85 

186 

30 
107 
83 
6 

82 

Name 
Felipe Macan 
Gustavo Manso 
Julio Fortunato 
Gustavo Gão 
Felipe Comerlatto 

Felipe Gonçalves 
Edson Bueno 
Meikon Kawakami 
Peterson Pet 
Henrique Aniceto 

Equipe 
JD 43 HPA RACING 
JD 43 HPA RACING 
SPORT PLUS RACING 
DFG 
SPORT PLUS RACING 

TEXX PSBK 
BMW MOTORRAD 
TEAM BRASIL 
BMW MOTORRAD  
JD 43 HPA RACING 

Moto 
BMW S1000-RR 
BMW S1000 - RR 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000-RR 

BMW S1000-RR 
BMW S1000 - RR 
BMW S1000-RR 
BMW S1000-RR 
BMW S1000 - RR 

Best Tm 
1:02.448 
1:02.822 
1:04.363 
1:04.730 
1:04.867 

1:02.726 
1:04.493 
1:05.200 
1:06.874 
1:09.699 

Diff 

0.374 
1.915 
2.282 
2.419 

Gap 

0.374 
1.541 
0.367 
0.137 

Laps 
16 
11 
14 
14 
11 

11 
12 
4 

10 
13 

In Lap 
9 
9 
6 
9 

11 

5 
3 
2 

10 
10 

Class 
PRO 
PRO 
EVO 
EVO 
EVO 

PRO 
EVO 
PRO 
EVO 
EVO 

Sub Class Best Speed 
176,287 
175,238 
171,042 
170,073 
169,713 

175,506 
170,698 
168,847 
164,620 
157,948 

Fpm 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
#6, 30, 107, 82, 83 - Pneu invertido 

Printed: 14/03/2025 14:52:41 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
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2a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2025 
 SuperBike Pro/Evo 1000cc 

3o Treino Livre - SBK PRO/EVO 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 14:08:26 

Autódromo Zilmar Beux 3,058 km 

14/03/2025 14:08 


